Middle East Championship (Title Show) ‘H

Amman, Jordan
01 Jan 2021, Class(8-B) Mares Born in 2014-2017
Position Horse

2nd

11th

7th

16th

17th

Name: AREE) NK
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Baha Al
Khatib

Name: BASHAYER
A.Q

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Alaa
Adnan Al Qaisi

Name: al'Atfa
Colour: grey
Owner:
Mr.Mohammad Al
Da'aja

Name: NOURAH AL
WALY

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Reda
Radwan Al Seoudi

Name: sadeel nk
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Wael Al
Wazzan

Score
91.75

90.0

90.81

87.81

87.5
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