Middle East Championship (Title Show)



Amman, Jordan

01 Jan 2021, Class(8-B) Mares Born in 2014-2017

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail
2nd	Name: AREEJ NK Colour: grey Owner: Mr.Baha Al Khatib	91.75	
11th	Name: BASHAYER A.Q Colour: chestnut Owner: Mr.Alaa Adnan Al Qaisi	90.0	
7th	Name: al'Atfa Colour: grey Owner: Mr.Mohammad Al Da'aja	90.81	
16th	Name: NOURAH AL WALY Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Reda Radwan Al Seoudi	87.81	
17th	Name: sadeel nk Colour: chestnut Owner: Mr.Wael Al Wazzan	87.5	

Judges

- □B,
- □ C ,
- □ D ,
- □Е,
- ο,